BREAKFAST MENU

The hungry farmers breakfast

2 fried eggs 2 bacon 2 sausage 1 fried bread,
bubble and squeak, black pudding, mushroom:s,
tomatoes or beans

£7.00

The farmers breakfast

1fried egg, 1 bacon, 1 sausage, mushroomes,
bubble and squeak, fried bread, tomatoes or beans

£5.00

Build your own breakfast
Sausage, bacon, black pudding
£1.00 per item

Fresh tomatoes, bubble and squeak, tinned tomatoes,

mushrooms, beans, fried bread, fried egg, toast

£0.70 per item

3 eggs scrambled with toast

£3.50

3 egg omelette with choice of 3 fillings:
ham, cheese, onions, tomatoes, mushroom

£4.50
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BURGER MENU

Build your own burger

Starter burger £3.00
Choice of...
Extra burger £1.50
Burger cheese £0.50
Cheddar cheese £0.80
Stilton £1.20
Egg £0.70
Bacon £1.00
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles £0.50

When available...

Venison burger £4.50
Pigeon burger £4.50
Lamb burger £4.50

TRY SOMETHING DIFFERENT

Home made lamb doner

served in a pitta or wrap £4.50
Chicken fajitas wrap £4.00
Fish finger sandwich with

home made tartare sauce £4.50
Pie & mash with liquor or gravy £5.50
Sausage & mash with onion gravy or beans £5.00
Sussex pasty £2.50
Sausage roll £2.00
Cheddar ploughman’s salad £4.50
Ham ploughman’s salad £5.00
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FOOD LOVER IN YOU

P1ZZA WRAPS

Home made pizza wraps starts with tomato salsa &
cheese and a choice of 3 toppings:

Ham, bacon, jalapefo, cured meat’s, extra cheese,
fresh chilli, fresh basil, mushroom, onion

SANDWICH MENU

Sandwich

Bacon £3.00
Bacon & egg £3.50
Sausage £3.00
Sausage &egg  £3.50
Egg £2.50
Full house £4.50
Ham £3.00
Cheese £3.00
Chicken £3.50
Chicken & bacon £4.00
B.LT. £3.50

DRINKS MENU
Coffee

Hot Tea
£1.00

Cold Water
£0.90
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Roll

£2.80
£3.20
£2.80
£3.20
£2.00
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00

£1.30
Cans

£1.00

Baguette
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

Latte
£1.80

Bottles
£1.40
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THE FARMYARD

KITCHEN

Telephone orders welcome

Outdoor events catered for -
please visit our website for details

Find us

Site Address

Grange Farm Turners Hill Road
Crawley Down, West Sussex, RH10 4EY

Horley, Copthorne, Crawley Down &

Q Q The Farmyard

Kitchen

Grange
Farm Shop

Turners Hill
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