BREAKFAST MENU

The hungry farmers breakfast

2 fried eggs 2 bacon 2 sausage 1 fried bread, bubble and squeak, black pudding, mushrooms, tomatoes or beans

£7.00

The farmers breakfast

1fried egg, 1 bacon, 1 sausage, mushrooms, bubble and squeak, fried bread, tomatoes or beans

£5.00

Build your own breakfast

Sausage, bacon, black pudding

£1.00 per item

Fresh tomatoes, bubble and squeak, tinned tomatoes, mushrooms, beans, fried bread, fried egg, toast

£0.70 per item

3 eggs scrambled with toast

٠

£3.50

٠

3 egg omelette with choice of 3 fillings: ham, cheese, onions, tomatoes, mushroom

£4.50

BURGER MENU

Build your own burger

Starter burger

Choice of
Extra burger
Burger cheese
Cheddar cheese
Stilton
Egg
Bacon
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles

When available...

Venison burger	£4.50
Pigeon burger	£4.50
Lamb burger	£4.50

TRY SOMETHING DIFFERENT

Home made lamb doner served in a pitta or wrap
Chicken fajitas wrap
Fish finger sandwich with
home made tartare sauce
Pie & mash with liquor or gravy
Sausage & mash with onion gravy or beans
Sussex pasty
Sausage roll
Cheddar ploughman's salad
Ham ploughman's salad

PIZZA WRAPS

Home made pizza wraps starts with tomato salsa &
cheese and a choice of 3 toppings:
Ham, bacon, jalapeño, cured meat's, extra cheese,

fresh chilli, fresh basil, mushroom, onion

£4.50
•
Chips
£1.50

SANDWICH MENU

	Sandwich	Roll	Baguette
Bacon	£3.00	£2.80	£3.50
Bacon & egg	£3.50	£3.20	£4.00
Sausage	£3.00	£2.80	£3.50
Sausage & egg	£3.50	£3.20	£4.00
Egg	£2.50	£2.00	£3.00
Full house	£4.50	£4.00	£5.00
Ham	£3.00	£2.50	£3.50
Cheese	£3.00	£2.50	£3.50
Chicken	£3.50	£3.00	£4.00
Chicken & bacon	£4.00	£3.50	£4.50
B.L.T.	£3.50	£3.00	£4.00

DRINKS MENU

Hot	Tea £1.00	Coffee £1.30	Latte £1.80
Cold	Water	Cans	Bottles
	£0.90	£1.00	£1.40



۲

۲

£3.00

£1.50

£0.50

£0.80 £1.20

£0.70

£1.00

£0.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£5.50

£5.00 £2.50

£2.00

£4.50

£5.00

۲



Telephone orders welcome 07791 636051

Outdoor events catered for please visit our website for details www.thefarmyardkitchen.co.uk Email: thefarmyardkitchen@gmail.com

Find us

Site Address Grange Farm Turners Hill Road Crawley Down, West Sussex, RH10 4EY



9/29/2014 9:27:31 PM